Fans
Q
ualtek
562-08149 08149 F 40mm 29.1 32.0 4.80
562-08248 08248 G 50mm 41.6 40.0 4.80
562-08147 08147 H 60mm 53.1 50.0 4.95
562-08147-02 08147-02 H 60mm 53.1 50.0 4.95
562-08132 08132 H 80mm 76.2 71.5 4.95

Dimensions (mm) Price Each
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Specifications:
• Over wire dia. at butt joints:  .010 max.
• Depth of serrations:  .015 max.
• Thickness of nickel chrome plating:  .005 min.
• Tolerance:  ±.03"
Features:
• C1010 basic wire
• Weld joints withstand 220 lbs.
minimum separation force
†Black
†
Finger Guards
562-QSG-40-01 QSG-40-01 B 40mm, width = 42.0mm
562-QSG-60-01 QSG-60-01 B 60mm, width = 62.0mm
562-QSG-80-01 QSG-80-01 B 80mm, width = 82.0mm
562-QSG-92-01 QSG-92-01 B 90mm, width = 94.0mm
562-QSG-119-01 QSG-119-01 B 120mm, width = 121.0mm
562-QSG-92-02 QSG-92-02 B 90mm, width = 101.0mm
562-QSG-119-02 QSG-119-02 B 120mm, width = 128.0mm
Finger Guard Pins
562-QN-36-110 QN-36-110 C --
Filter Media
562-QF-40 QF-40-01 D 40mm
562-QF-60 QF-60-01 D 60mm
562-QF-80 QF-80-01 D 80mm
562-QF-92 QF-92-01 D 90mm
562-QF-119 QF-119-01 D 120mm
EMI Filter Shields
562-QSB-40 QSB-40-01 E 40mm
562-QSB-60 QSB-60-01 E 60mm
562-QSB-80 QSB-80-01 E 80mm
562-QSB-92 QSB-92-01 E 90mm
562-QSB-119 QSB-119-01 E 120mm
FAN SILENCERS
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Qualtek
Part No. Fig. Fits Fan Size
1 25 50 100
Price Each
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
562-QLM-40 QLM-40-20-10 A 40mm
562-QLM-60 QLM-60-30-10 A 60mm
562-QLM-80 QLM-80-40-10 A 80mm
562-QLM-90 QLM-92-40-10 A 90mm
562-QLM-120 QLM-119-50-10 A 120mm
For fast and screwless fan fastening without vibration to the housing.  With the
patented rubber elastic sleeves you fasten axial fans without screws, quickly and
safe with four mushroom formed pegs on a mounting plate or a housing wall.
Features: